ASIJF DUMAU KOREA INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU TOURNAMENT 2017

Mae

White

Juvenile

Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~61.2kg

5mins

11

1

Bracket

L ee Hyunsong
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

Jeong seung Hyo
GRIZZLY

E29

Chungmin Lee
GILE RIBEIRO KOREA

Won Jaeyeon
NOVA UNIAO

Tae hyeong Kim
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

E24

E30

E36

Y ou Wonsang
CHOI JOUNG KYU MMA

Eom Jeong won
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

E25

Kim Woo
JOHN FRANKL JU JTSU

Jun Hyun bin
BUJUTSU-KOREA

E26

E31

Park Ju hwan
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

An Woo
SEOSARA

E32

E43

E42

E37




